4/28/25, 12:41 PM support.corehandf.com/Brands/StarTrac/Drawings/700-0360-XX F.20 - External.svg

ZOOM FOR # SKU Qty Description # SKU Qty Description

Q DETAILS 1| 020-7440-XX | 1 BRACKET, MAG RACK 23 | 701-0023 1 ASSY, PCB, RUBBER, BLUETOOTH
2 | 020-7460-XX | 1 PLASTICS, DISPLAY, MAIN REAR, TM-TC 24 | 701-0024 2 ASSY, KEYPAD, SPEED - INCLINE
3 | 020-7462-XX | 1 Plastics, Display, rear, top cover 26 | 701-0031 1 ASSY, PCB, RUBBER, FAN
7 | 050-2363 1 KEYPAD, TREAD, START/STOP 27 | 701-0034 1 ASSY, KEYPAD, PROGRAM, TM-TC, ST
8 | 050-2366 1 LABEL, DISPLAY, WARNING 30 | 701-0062 1 ASSY, ENTERTAINMENT INSERT, BLANK
10 | 050-2405 1 DECAL, REAR, TREAD, STAR TRAC 31 | 701-0067-XX | 1 ASSY, USB PANEL
12 | 110-3148 2 NUT, M3, HEXAGON, 1S04762 34 | 701-0141 1 ASSY, QUICK KEYS, METRIC, ST
14 | 110-3229 2 Screw, M3x0.5, 10mm, PHM, PH, CS, ZI 45 | 701-0245 1 CABLE, CSAFE
15 | 110-3402 28 | SCREW, #8-18, 3/4", HI-LOW, PHT, PH, CS, BO 46 | 701-0246 1 CABLE, POWER, MYE RECEIVER
19 | 120-3307 10 | WASHER, M4, 4.3mm I.D. X 12mm O.D., ISO 7089 51 | 701-0294-XX | 1 KIT, PLASTICS, DISP TREAD, TUBE COLLAR W/DECALS, GEN 2
20 | 240-6918 2 CONNECTOR, 8-PIN, 90-DEG 53 | 701-0318-XX | 1 PLASTIC, DISPLAY, FRONT, LCD, QK KEY, TR, W/INSERTS
22 | 701-0022 1 ASSY, NUMBER KEYPAD

e e 700-0360-XX - External Parts, Keypad PCB's

https://support.corehandf.com/Brands/StarTrac/Drawings/700-0360-XX F.20 - External.svg



4/28/25, 12:41 PM support.corehandf.com/Brands/StarTrac/Drawings/700-0360-XX F.20 - Internal.svg

Q ZOOM FOR # SKU Qty Description
DETAILS 4 | 020-7466 1 PLASTICS, DISPLAY, LCD, QKS, INSERT, TREAD
5 | 020-7492-XX | 2 PLASTICS, LOUVRE, FAN, TM-TC
@ 17 | 110-3638 7 SCREW, #8-18, 1.25", HI-LOW, PHT, PH, CS, BO
18 | 110-3758 36 | SCREW,M3x0.5,8mm,PHM,PH,CS,ZP,Grd-10.9
21| 701-0013 2 ASSY, PCB, Fan- LED
25 | 701-0030 1 ASSY, SERVICE LIGHT
28 | 701-0044 1 CABLE, QUICK KEYS, TREAD
30 | 701-0053 1 ASSY, CABLE, SERVICE LEDS
33 | 701-0072 1 CABLE, LCD TO BB
- |34 | 701-0073 2 ASSY, FAN ASSEMBLY, TREAD
1 38 | 701-0227 1 PCB, DISPLAY BOARD, DGR7U, ST, W/ GASKET
39 | 701-0229 1 ASSY, CABLES, HOT BAR EXTENSION, TREAD
- |40 [ 701-0235 1 ASSY, CABLE, BUNDLE, LEFT KEYPAD, TREAD
~1 41 | 701-0236 1 ASSY, CABLE, BUNDLE, TOP RIGHT KEY, TREAD
42 | 701-0237 1 ASSY, CABLE, BUNDLE, BOT RIGHT KEY, TREAD
43 | 701-0241 1 ASSY, CABLE, FAN-BLE KEY
44 | 701-0242 1 CABLE, WAHOO TO BB
45 | 701-0244 1 ASSY, CABLE, WIRELESS HR
48 | 701-0247 1 ASSY, CABLE, GROUNDING, LEFT KEYPADS, TREAD
49 | 701-0248 1 ASSY, CABLE, GROUNDING, RIGHT KEYPADS, TREAD
50 | 701-0249 4 DISP BOARD, CABLE ROUTER, TOP, TREAD
51 | 701-0250 1 DISP BOARD, CABLE RELIEF BRACKET, TREAD
53 | 701-0315 1 ASSY, WAHOO BOARD, NFC ANT
55 | 715-3864 1

ASSY, WIRELESS HR, POLAR, 92cm L.R.

CORE HEALTH & FITNESS

N e e 700-0360-XX - External Parts, Keypad PCB's

https://support.corehandf.com/Brands/StarTrac/Drawings/700-0360-XX F.20 - Internal.svg



	Console Diagram
	Console Diagram 2

